© Meggitt SA / 262-103 / Version 4 / 10.11.2017 / E 1 / 12
Information contained in this document may be subject to Export Control Regulations of the European Union, USA or other countries. Each recipient of this
document is responsible for ensuring that transfer or use of any information contained in this document complies with all relevant Export Control
Regulations. ECN N/A.
VE210
Velocity transducer for
low-frequency measurements
FEATURES

ORDERING INFORMATION
To order please specify
Type Designation Ordering number
VE210 Velocity transducer See below
EC439 2-wire cable assembly for current transmission
– without a flexible hose (protection tube)
– with a flexible hose (protection tube).
Refer to sales drawings 922-439-000D001 and
922-439-000D101.
Note: Cable length must be specified when ordering.
922-439-000-001
922-439-000-101
EC440 3-wire cable assembly for voltage transmission
– without a flexible hose (protection tube)
– with a flexible hose (protection tube).
Refer to sales drawings 922-440-000D001 and
922-440-000D101.
Note: Cable length must be specified when ordering.
922-440-000-001
922-440-000-101
TA114 Mounting adaptor 800-114-000-01
Ordering number: 410 - 210 - 000 - 012
Environment (A)
Standard 1
A B C
Phase shift (C)
0 ° 1
180 ° 2
Signal transmission Sensitivity (B)
Current output (2-wire) 50 µA / mm /s 1
Voltage output (3-wire) 50 mV/ mm /s 2
12 / 12 © Meggitt SA / 262-103 / Version 4 / 10.11.2017 / E
Velocity transducer
VE210